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The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

Brighton General Cemetery

Size (in mm) Price

Granite Standard Panel 800 x 500  $1,215* 

Classic Panel 1140 x 500  $1,465* 

Concrete Desk Small 380 x 280  $185* 

Medium 560 x 305  $275* 

Plaques Standard 380 x 280  $1,190* 

Standard Design 380 x 280  $1,255* 

Classic Picture / Design 560 x 305  $2,315* 

Classic Second Attachment  $485* 

Mausoleum Classic Design Single 560 x 305  $2,315* 

Graves

Size (in mm) Price

Cremation Memorial Type Dual Rose Position  $7,375* 

Dual Garden Position  $4,820* 

Dual Wall Niche  $3,890* 

Plaque on Wall - Token  $1,705* 

Granite Desk 365 x 210  $950*

Plinth 165 x 115  $750* 

Plaques Additional plaque at established family memorial  $1,075* 

Dual Plaque for Wall Niche 275 x 205  $895* 

Garden Large 324 x 165  $860* 

Garden Small 152 x 114  $530* 

Baby Rock Plaque 152 x 114  $530* 

Plaque Reconditioning  from  $375* 

Decorative Emblems & Borders from  $145* 

Photos Ultra image 30 x 40  $580* 

50 x 70  $620* 

70 x 90  $665* 

90 x 120  $705* 

Ceramic 50 x 70  $375* 

70 x 90  $385* 

Cremation Memorials



The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 3

Mausoleum
Level A Level B Level C Level D Level E Level F

Mausoleum Crypts

Saint Michael the Archangel 
Mausoleum

Pair  $96,665* —  $104,965*  $91,480* — —

True Companion — —  $87,035*  $75,845* — —

Single  $48,115*  $52,675*  $52,675*  $45,935* — —

Saint Mary of the  
Cross Mausoleum

Ground Floor East Gallery Single — — — —  $40,300   —

Lower Ground Floor Gallery Single — — —  $32,935*  $28,540*  $22,935* 

Gallery of Angels Includes Premium Location Fee

Single —  $43,765*  $43,765*  $40,320*  $34,810*  $27,935* 

True Companion  $61,250*  $66,505*  $66,505*  $61,250*  $52,860*  $42,365* 

Mausoleum Niche

Saint Mary of the Cross Cremation Niche 
includes Plaque, Vase and Granite  $7,680* 

Other Mausoleum Fees

Optional bronze decorative design feature for crypts with bronze lettering  $295* 

Option of an additional line of lettering 
charged per letter  $25* 

Surrender Crypt location  $455* 

Removal and replacement of shutter for alteration to memorialisation  $185* 

Move existing photo  $185* 

Crypt prices vary according to the section of the Mausoleum, the capacity of the space and its designated level, e.g. popular crypts are levels B or C, these are classified as 
premium crypts and are priced accordingly. Crypts may be purchased for future use. Mausoleum Crypt prices include the reservation/selection fee. The Mausoleum has been 
named St Mary of the Cross TM with permission of the Trustees of the Sisters of St Joseph. The Sisters have no commercial or other relationship with Melbourne General 
Cemetery and derive no financial or other benefit from this arrangement.

Melbourne General Cemetery

Price

Grave Type Platinum  $78,400*

Graves

Price

Cremation Memorial Type

Wall Memorials Granite Wall Niche  
holds full amount of cremated remains  $1,375* 

Granite Wall Niche 
holds portion of cremated remains  $1,120* 

Cremation Memorials



Price

Cremation Memorial Type

Shrub Garden Dual Position  $5,915* 

Shrub Garden Single Position  $2,945* 

Shared Tree  $8,590* 

Rose Garden Position  $4,930*

Wall Niche Position  
(holds portion of cremated remains)  $1,835*

Granite Book  
(token plaque only, does not hold cremated remains)  $1,255* 

Cremation Memorials

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.4

St Kilda Cemetery



The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 5

Plaque and Granite
Size (in mm) Price

Burial

Granite Bases Deluxe 960 x 460 x 70  $1,680* 

Classic 660 x 460 x70  $1,350* 

Standard 480 x 430 x70  $1,105* 

Granite Flower Vase  $455* 

Plaques Deluxe Picture or Design Plaque on Granite Base 230 x 280  $4,455* 

Deluxe Picture/Design Plaque only 865 x 355  $2,775* 

Deluxe Second Attachment Plaque  $630* 

Classic Picture/Design Plaque 560 x 305  $2,315* 

Classic Second Attachment Plaque  $485* 

Commemorative Plaque on rock  
in Public Area/Children’s Area 98 x 76  $430* 

Standard Design Plaque 380 x 280  $1,255* 

Standard Plaque 380 x 280  $1,190* 

Plaque Cleaner  $30* 

Plaque Refinishing Deluxe  $735* 

Classic  $565* 

Standard  $430* 

Plaque up to 280 x 230  $375* 

Personalising the Plaque Australian Service Emblems 
Proof of service required  No Charge

Emblem  $145* 

Decorative Border From 50 x 70 - 110 x 150  $145* 

Coloured Plaque  $145* 

Photos Ceramic Portraits   30 x 40  $375* 

Ceramic Portraits 50 x 70  $375* 

Ceramic Portraits 70 x 90  $385* 

Cremation

Granite Bases Garden Desk 330 x 380 x 100  $1,110* 

Traditional Desk 200 x 150 x 235  $975* 

Plaques Single Garden Plaque 230 x 280  $875* 

Small Bronze Plaque 152 x 152  $545* 

Single Wall Niche Plaque 137 x 102  $545* 

Additional plaque at established family memorial 
Including placement of cremated remains  $1,075* 

Melbourne General and St Kilda Cemeteries



The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.6

Size (in mm) Price

Grave Type

Children’s Graves Garden of Angels 
Includes interment fee

600 x 400  $775* 

Right of 
Interment Memorialisation Price

Cremation Memorial Type

Columbarium Niche Double Position - -  $5,530* 

Inscription per letter - -  $10* 

Call out Fee to inscribe under 50 letters - -  $415* 

Photo Ceramic - -  $375* 

Frame 5 x 7cm - -  $90* 

Garden Settings Coastal Rise Garden - Single  $2,845*   $3,180*  $6,025* 

Dual Shrub Garden Position  $3,400*  $1,905*  $5,305* 

Dual Rose Position  $4,900*   $1,905*  $6,805* 

Natures Garden Single Position  $1,960*   $750*  $2,710* 

Heritage Garden Single Position  $2,655*   $545*   $3,200* 

Wall Niche Dual  $3,590*   $940*   $4,530* 

Single  $1,930*   $545*   $2,475* 

Token Plaque on Wall  $1,670*   $470*  $2,140* 

Cheltenham Memorial Park
Graves

Cremation Memorials

Coastal Rise



Right of 
Interment Memorialisation Total

Cremation Memorial Type

Memorial Rose Garden for two  $4,900  $1,905*  $6,805* 

Shrub Memorial Garden for two  $3,400  $1,905*  $5,305* 

Cremation Memorials
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 7

Size (in mm) Price

Other Mausoleum Fees

Inscription Call out fee to inscribe under 50 letters $415*

Gold border for pair crypt $295*

Gold border for single crypt $140*

Inscription per letter $10*

Additional Options Sand-blasted Gold Leaf Emblem over 300 $130*

Sand-blasted Gold Leaf Emblem up to 300 $55*

Bronze Design Feature Lamp $915*

Vase $830*

Ceramic Photo 110 x 150 $490*

Cross / Jesus $280*

Cross / Rose $255*

Angel $200*

Photo Frame 110 x 150 $140*

Mausoleum Memorialisation



The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.8

Size (in mm) Price

Burial

Granite Bases Standard Panel 800 x 500  $1,215* 

Classic Panel 1140 x 500  $1,465* 

Cemetery Desk including two flower vases 1100 x 500 x 150  $2,990* 

Concrete Desk  
monument only

Small 380 x 280  $185* 

Medium 560 x 305  $275*

Plaques Standard Plaque 380 x 280  $1,190* 

Standard Design 380 x 280  $1,255* 

Classic Picture / Design Plaque 560 x 305  $2,315* 

Classic / Second Attachment Plaque  $485* 

Book of Life - thin 560 x 305  $2,860* 

Book of Life - thick 560 x 305  $3,380* 

Book of Life Additional Page  $1,190* 

Cremation

Granite Bases Standard Panel 360 x 300  $720* 

Granite Block 365 x 210  $950* 

Granite Block 270 x 220  $880* 

Plaques Additional Plaque at established family memorial 
(includes interment of ashes) up to 230 x 280  $1,075* 

Small bronze 137 x 102, 152 x 152  $545* 

Large Garden 229 x 229  $690* 

Single Raised Gold Border 324 x 165  $860* 

Dual Raised Gold Border 324 x 165 $955* 

Token 136 x 76  $470* 

Natures Garden Plaque 190 x 120  $605* 

Cherry Blossom Garden Plaque 185 x 185  $740* 

Cheltenham Memorial Park & Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery
Plaque and Granite
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Size (in mm) Price

Plaque Enhancements

Plaque Reconditioning Classic  $565*

Standard  $430* 

Plaque up to: 380 x 280  $375* 

Personalising the Plaque Decorative Border from 50 x 70 - 110 x 150  $145* 

Emblem - a variety of options available  $145*

Coloured Lacquer  $145* 

Perpetual Flower Emblem  $205* 

Flower Container (Wall Niche)  $110* 

Photos Ceramic Photos 30 x 40, 30 x 50, 50 x 70  $375* 

70 x 90  $385* 

80 x 100  $420* 

110 x 150  $490* 

Ultra image photos 30 x 40  $580* 

50 x 70  $620*

70 x 90  $665* 



smct.org.au

Southern Metropolitan Cemeteries Trust is a not-for-profit, community based organisation that cares for Brighton General Cemetery, Bunurong Memorial Park, Cheltenham Memorial Park, 
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery, Dandenong Community Cemetery, Melbourne General Cemetery, Sorrento Community Cemetery, Springvale Botanical Cemetery and St. Kilda Cemetery.

Digital version 2

Cheltenham Memorial Park

Wangara Road 
Cheltenham, Victoria 3192

(03) 8772 6197 
cmp@smct.org.au

Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery

Charman Road 
Cheltenham, Victoria 3192

(03) 8772 6197 
cpc@smct.org.au

Melbourne General Cemetery

College Crescent,  
Parkville, Victoria 3052

(03) 8772 6196 
mgc@smct.org.au

St Kilda Cemetery

Dandenong Road,  
St Kilda East, Victoria 3183

(03) 9349 3014 
stk@smct.org.au

Brighton General Cemetery

Cnr. North and Hawthorn Roads 
Caulfield South, Victoria 3162

(03) 8772 6198 
bgc@smct.org.au

Scan here to learn more  
about our services.




